



ON BEHALF OF WOOLWORTH 100 OWNER LLC, ALCHEMY PROPERTIES INC. AND SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY INC. ARE PROUD TO BE THE EXCLUSIVE SALES BROKERS OF THE WOOLWORTH TOWER RESIDENCES. CO-BROKERS ARE WELCOMED AND ENCOURAGED. THE COMPLETE TERMS ARE IN AN OFFERING PLAN
 ALL DIMENSIONS AND ILLUSTRATIONS ARE APRANDED DIMENSIONS REPLECT. INTERIOR DIMENSION OF SPACE. PLEASE CONSULT THE OFFERING PLAN
 ALL DIMENSIONS AND ILLUSTRATIONS ARE APRANDED DIMENSIONS REPLECT. INTERIOR DIMENSIONS OF SPACE. PLEASE CONSULT THE OFFERING PLAN
 ALL DIMENSIONS ARE ARTIST RENDERINGS. THE WOOLWORTH TO WERE RESIDENCES. IS A TRADEMARK OF WOOLWORTH THE OFFERING PLAN
 ALL DIMENSIONS ARE APRILTS TRENETIONS. THE WOOLWORTH THE OFFERING PLAN
 ALL DIMENSIONS ARE APRILTS TRENETIONS. THE WOOLWORTH THE OFFERING PLAN
 ALL DIMENSIONS ARE APRILTS TRENETIONS. THE WOOLWORTH THE OFFERING PLAN
 ALL DIMENSIONS ARE APRILTS TRENETIONS. THE WOOLWORTH THE OFFERING PLAN
 ALL DIMENSIONS ARE APRILTS TRENETIONS. THE WOOLWORTH THE OFFERING PLAN
 ALL DIMENSIONS ARE APRILTS TO THE ON THE OTHER APRIL
 AND THE OTHER APRILTS
 AND THE APRILTS
 AND THE OTHER APRILTS

ALCHEMY

Sotheby's